
AGENDA 

K-5 Science Adoption Committee Meeting 

October 4th, 2018 

4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. 

 

Meeting Outcomes 

• Review and Plan Delivery of NGSS Building Module for Fall 2018 

 

4:30 p.m. – 4:45 p.m. Welcome 

• Checking In 

• Overview of Today’s Work 

 

 

4:45 p.m. – 6:15 p.m. NGSS Training Module 

• Whole Group Run-Through 

• Time for Q & A and Planning 

 

 
 

6:15 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. Closure and Next Steps 

• Reflections 

• Clock hours 

 

 

 

Future Meeting Dates: 
 

• Monday, November 19  8:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

• Monday, November 26  8:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

• Wednesday, November 28 4:30 – 6:30 PM 

• Tuesday, January 15  4:30 – 6:30 PM 

• Monday, February 4  4:30 – 6:30 PM 

• Tuesday, March 12  4:30 – 6:30 PM 

• Monday, April 1   4:30 – 6:30 PM 

• Monday, April 29  8:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

• Wednesday, May 1  4:30 – 6:30 PM 

• Tuesday, June 4  8:00 AM – 4:00 PM 


